

No. GSP/Tender-Misc/2023-2024 Government of Pakistan Geological Survey of Pakistan *****

INVITATION TO BID

The Geological Survey of Pakistan, an attached department of Ministry of Energy (Petroleum Division) invites sealed bids from the Original Manufacturers / Authorized Distributors / Suppliers / Contractors, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue for supply of the following items at its Regional office, at "ST-17, Block # 02, Gulistan-e-Johar, Karachi":

S No.	Items
1	Electric Items
2	Sanitary Items
3	Furniture and Fixture
4	Hardware
5	Uniforms/ Dangri (for Security, Drivers, Cleaners, and other Class-IV staff)
6	Office Stationery

- 2. The Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions along with details/ specification of items, are available at office of the undersigned i.e. Room # 120, 1st Floor, Geological Survey of Pakistan Karachi. Price of the bidding documents is PK Rs. 1000/- each in terms of Pay Order/ Bank Draft in favor of the Deputy Director General, Geological Survey of Pakistan, Karachi.
- 3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at office of the undersigned i.e. Room # 120, 1st Floor, Geological Survey of Pakistan Karachi on or before 14, May, 2024 at 11:30 AM Bids will be opened the same day at 12:00 PM. This advertisement is also available on PPRA and Geological Survey of Pakistan's website www.ppra.org.pk and www.gsp.gov.pk.

(ABDULLAH SHOAIB)

Assistant Private Secretary
For Deputy Director General
Geological Survey of Pakistan, Karachi
021-99261140